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No. Situation. ]Iéigé ?\/(11 Licensee.
1095/ Burnt Land brook 706 | 4 |A R Pond
1096 Burpee’s brook, 203 6; D F George
1097N of Little S.W. Mir. riv.| 949 | ¢ |John M‘Laggan
1098 E. of Bathurst road, 1194 | 3 |John Stewart
1099 Little R., br. Main N.W.er 780 | 9 \[K F Burns
1100 E. of Lake Erina, 1211 | 2 !I Malony
1101 E. of Bass river, 793 | 3 K F Burns
1102S. of Main N.W. Mir. riv. 1129 | 8 |James Fish
1103 S. of E. br. Sabbies river, | 610 | 2 |Alex Morrison
1104/ W. of Bathurst road, 112 | 8 |J B Snowball
1105 Parish of Brighton, 1030 | 2 |A I Randolph
1106/Coy brook, 6527 | 3% Hugh M<Lean
1107 Grog brook, 1072 6 'J P Mowat
1108 S. br. Big Sevogle river, 615 | 2 |Alex Morrison
1109 Dungarvon river, 1053 | 2} ‘Wm Richards
1110/E. & 8. of Restigouche R. {1209 | 2 |John Farrer
1111|E. of Salmon bk., br. Main
S.W. Miramichi river, | 307 | 5 [John Fairley

1112/County of Madawaska, 324 | 2 " Randolph
1113/ Fork bk., br. of Little riv.| 679 | 3 (Geo Hunter
1114 Perth & Gordon, Victoria, | 32 | 41/W B Beveridge
1115|N. br. Big Hole brook, 186 | 3 |Robert Swim
1116/Mechanics’ Settlement, 558 | 23|/D J M‘Laughlan
1117|W. of Siegas river, 334 | 7 |A F Randolph
1118|Little Forks Salmon river,| 577 | 6 |G G King
1119(Tilley Settlement, 1081 | 2 |G T Baird
1120|N. of S. br. Renous river, | 986 | 3 |Wm Richards
1121|Meadow brook, Sabbies R.[1087 | 6 [LL L. L. Bevan
1122/N.E. of Dungarvon river, | 152 | 51|J B Suowball
1123|Six Mile bk., br. Cain’s R.| 70 | 3 do
1124(8. br. Benjamin river, 719 | 6 |Wm Richards
1125|Cowassaget brook, 134 | 3 |J B Snowball
1126{Beaufort & Glassville, 1159 | 3 (M Welch
1127|Upper Nashwaak river, 976 | 7T |Alex Gibson
1128 Hudson & Trout brooks, | 876 | 3 |John Ford
1129(S. br. Buctouche river, 37 | 5 |J A Humphrey
1130{South Rhomboid, 1131 | 3 |B H Foley
1131|N. of Nepisiguit river, 265 | 2 [John Stewart
1132|N.E. of Little river, 907 | 2 |T P Taylor
1133|Little Tobique river, 700 | 9 |Geo T Baird
1134|Wn. side Little 8. river, [1148 | 21/Wm Davidson
1135|S. br. Buctouche river, 493 | 2 |E J Smith
11386|N.E. of Burpee’s brook, 40 | 3 | W Bailey
1187|N. of N.W. Miramichi riv.{1207 | 2 |James Fish
1138|N. br. Jacquet river, 386 | 3 |John M‘Nair
1139{Upper Cain’s river, 370 | 2 [Scott Fairley
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Lic.
1882
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Licensee.

iParishos of Kent & Aberd’n
S. br. Penniac river,

S.E. br. Upsalquitch river,
N.W. Miramichi river,
Parish of Monecton,
Muzroll’s brook,
Nepisiguit river,

ib of Lake Stream,

E. of Main S.W. Mir. riv.
E. of Tobique river,

N. br. Renous river,

Main N. br. Jacquet river,
Dungarvon river,

E.of 8.E. br. Upsalquitch R
N. of Tabucintac river,

S. of Big Nepisiguit river,
N.W. br. Quisibis river,
W. of Gasperean river,

N. of Little S.W. Mir. riv.

9 Londonderry, St. Martin’s,

Mullin’s stream,

Black brook,

S. br. of Renous river,

S. br. Benjamin river,
Hudson bk., br. Richibucto
E. of Coal branch,

S. of N.W. br. Upsalq’ch R.
Kouchibouguacis river,
Salmon river,

N. br. Mullin’s stream,
Mechanics’ Settlement,
Kouchibouguac river,
Kouchibouguacis river
Kouchibouguac river,

S. br. St. Nicholas river,
Pollet river,

Mullin’s stream,
Innishannon brook,
Dungarvon river,
Barnaby’s river,

Parish of Alma,

Green river,

N. br. Mullin’s stream,

E. of 8.E. br.Upsalquitch R.
Little S.W. br. Mir. river.
White’s bk., br. Restig’che,

1008
1018
632
1002
951
928
273
533
349
29
598
384
149
300
110
762
1037
1025
937

1106
151
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Wm Richards
Alex Gibson
Geo Moftat ‘
Jobn M‘Laggan
Smith & Barnes
Wm Richards
John Stewart

‘Hugh M‘Lean

John O’Brien

W B Beveridge

Alex Morrison

John M¢‘Nair

J B Snowball

John Stewart

J B Snowbhall

K F Burns

D F George

Wm H Eldridge

J B Snowbull

Geo J Vaughan

Allan Ritchie

J B Snowball
do

Wm Richards

John Ford

Joseph Grogan

1/Wm Richards

Geo M‘Leod
Andrew Dunn
R P Whitney
D J M¢Laughlin
Geo M‘Leod

do

do
Wm M<¢Nairan
Geo Deforest
R P Whitney

1K ¥ Burns

Wm Richards
Geo M‘Leod

C F Clinch

C F Woodman
R P Whitney
K F Burns
John M‘Laggan

J ohn Farrer

ro——. e g . S




